Rozktad jazdy wazny od 2025.03.09 do 2025.06.14

Biatystok - Wality

BIALYSTOK 09:00 16:20
BIALYSTOK FABRYCZNY 09:05 16:24
KURIANY 09:18 16:36
ZAJEZIERCE 09:22 16:40
ZEDNIA 09:31 16:49
SOKOLE BIALOSTOCKIE 09:35 16:53
WALILY 09:46 17:05
Objasnienie skrétow: R - REGIO

Objasnienie znakow:

POLREGIO (s

Rozktad jazdy wazny od 2025.03.09 do 2025.06.14

Wality - Biatystok

WALILY

SOKOLE BIALOSTOCKIE
ZEDNIA

ZAJEZIERCE

KURIANY

BIALYSTOK FABRYCZNY
BIALYSTOK

10:16
10:27
10:31
10:41
10:45
10:57
11:02

17:17
17:28
17:32
17:41
17:45
17:57
18:02

(C) - kursuje w soboty, niedziele i Swieta
p - przyjazd

0 - odjazd



